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SUMMARY OF IMPORTS FOR HOME CONSUMPTION— Continued. 

ARTICLES. 

Ribbons 
Railway and travelling rugs, lap 

dusters 
Salt 
Sand paper, glass, flint and emery 

paper 
Sauces and catsups 
Sausage casings, N~.E.S 
Seeds, garden, field and other 
Ships and vessels, and repairs on... 
Silk and manufactures of— 

Fabrics... 
Handkerchiefs 
Clothing 
Ribbons 
Sewing and embroidery silk and silk 

twist 
Velvets, velveteens, plush, &c . . 
Other articles 

Total, silk, Ac, 

Slate and manufactures of 
Soap-

Common 
Castile, mottled or white 
Toilet 
Pearline and other soap powders, &c 

Spirits 
Brandy 
Gin 
Rum 
Whiskey 
Other spirits 

Total spirits . 

Wines, all kinds, except sparkling 
wines 

Wines, sparkling 

Starch, including farina, cornstarch, &c 
Stone and manufactures of 
Sugars and syrups 

Molasses 
Sugar candy, confectionery, &c... 
Glucose or grape sugar, &e 

Table cloths, all kinds 
Tallow 
Tea, black (see also Free Goods) 

•i green 
Telephones and telegraph instruments 
Tin and manufactures of 

* Not including silk ribbons 

IMPORTS FOR HOME CONSUMPTION. 

Value, 
1902. 

"46,238 

56,796 
39,605 

64,049 
79,518 
59,533 

406,357 
120,442 

2,661,677 
105,312 
223,735 
753,738 

31,608 
277,541 
130,315 

4,183,926 

72,601 

51,597 
45,282 

105,562 
115,922 
258,685 

399,413 
280,458 
51,670 

650,263 
171,735 

1,533,539 

335,246 
204,902 
50,327 
58,235 

213,540 
7,678,845 

902,479 
164,990 
103,437 
35,071 
4,401 

16,817 
23,162 
28,770 

115,6% 

Duty 
Collected 

1902. 

•16,042 

13,983 
7,562 

15,882 
22,736 
11,090 
41,608 
17,681 

763,048 
33,356 
66,319 

258,349 

6,068 
71,890 
38,169 

1,237,229 

18,126 

10,191 
10,681 
34,047 
36,147 
32,680 

596,678 
,356,965 
257,422 

,047,093 
144,615 

Value, 
1903. 

$ 
1,093,119 

60,519 
41,785 

73,086 
92,461 
61,557 

438,694 
248,780 

2,889,194 
116,964 
237,955 
t 
36,187 

369,427 
143,387 

Duty 
Collected 

1903. 

3,793,114 

84,437 

47,238 
55,369 

121,291 
123,340 
242,097 

455,079 
319,990 
52,254 

731,474 
188,865 

3,402,773 

211,061 
53,388 
9,149 

18,974 
40,999 

2,759,532 
64,424 
54,248 
38,178 
7,832 

709 
1,681 
2,316 
7,192 

28,099 

1,747,662 

364,100 
205,360 
52,600 
64,924 

219,883 
6,930.328 

787,153 
192.098 
48,011 
a 
6,432 
9,388 

48,474 
b 

123,877 

t Included witb ribbons. 
a II with flax and manufs. of. 
b II with electric apparatus. 

376,927 

14,462 
8,319 

18,044 
26,821 
11,424 
45,286 
47,034 

826,921 
36,822 
69,465 
t 
7,243 

96,127 
41,453 

1,078,031 

19,531 

9,120 
11,750 
39,353 
38,812 
31,102 

655,546 
1,591,265 
286,726 

1,161,283 
161,429 

3,856,249 

226,812 
53,674 
9,527 
21,652 
42,703 

2,652,238 
62,081 
61,870-
12,639 
a 
1,070 
937 

4,847 
b 
30,033 


