## TRADE AND COMMERCE

## SUMMARY OF IMPORTS FOR HOME CONSUMPTION-Continued.

3

	IMPORTS FOR HOME CONSUMPTION.			
Articles.	,			
AATIULES.	Value, 1902.	Duty Collected 1902.	Value, 1903.	Duty Collected 1903.
	\$	Ş	\$	\$
Ribbons Railway and travelling rugs, lap	*46,238	*16,042	1,093,119	376,927
dusters	56,796	$\frac{13,983}{7,562}$	60,519 41,785	14,462
Salt	39,605	1,002	41,705	8,319
paper	64,049	15,882	73,086	18,044
Sauces and catsups	79,518	22,736	92,461	26,821
Sausage casings, IV.E.D	59,533	11,090	61,557	11,424
Seeds, garden, field and other	406,357 120,442	41,608 17,681	438,694 248,780	45,286
Ships and vessels, and repairs on Silk and manufactures of	120,442	17,001	240,100	47,034
Fabrics	2,661,677	763,048	2,889,194	826,921
Handkerchiefs	105,312	33,356	116,964	36,822
Clothing	223,735	66,319	237,955	69,465
Ribbons	753,738	• 258,349	+	+
Sewing and embroidery silk and silk	31,608	6,098	36,187	7 949
twist Velvets, velveteens, plush, &c	277,541	71,893	369,427	7,243 96,127
Other articles	130,315	38,169	143,387	41,453
Total, silk, &c,	4,183,926	1,237,229	3,793,114	1,078,031
Slate and manufactures of	72,601	18,126	84,437	19,531
Common	51,597	10,191	47,238	9,120
Castile, mottled or white	45,282	10,681	55,369	11,750
Toilet	105,562	34,047	121,291	39,353
Pearline and other soap powders, &c	115,922	36,147	123,340	38,812
Spices	258,685	32,680	242,097	31,102
Spirits	- 900 419	500 070	455 070	OFF FAR
Brandy Gin	399,413 280,458	596,678 1,356,965	455,079 319,990	655,546 1,591,265
Rum	51,670	257 422	52,254	286,726
Whiskey	650,263	257,422 1,047,093	731,474	1,161,283
Rum,	171,735	144,615	188,865	161,429
Total spirits				
Wines, all kinds, except sparkling	1,533,539	3,402,773	1,747,662	3,856,249
wines	335,246	211,061	364,100	226,812
Wines, sparkling	204,902	53,388	205,360	53,674
Sponges	50,327	9,149	52,600	9,527
Starch, including farina, cornstarch, &c	58,235 213,540	18,974	64,924	21,652
Stone and manufactures of	213,540	40,999	219,883	42,703
Sugars and syrups	7,678,845	2,759,532	6,930.328	2,652,238
Molasses Sugar candy, confectionery, &c	902,479 164,990	64,424 54,248	787,153 192,098	62,081 61,870
Glucose or grane sugar, Ac	103,437	38,178	48,011	12,639
Table cloths, all kinds.	35,071	7,832	a	u 12,000
Tallow	4,401	709	6,432	1,070
Tea, black (see also Free Goods)	16,817	1,681	9,388	937
" green	23,162	2,316	48,474	4,847
Telephones and telegraph instruments	28,770	7,192	b	<i>b</i>
Tin and manufactures of	115,696	28,099	123,877	.30,033
* Not including silk ribbons + In		ribbons.	afa of	

a

with flax and manufs. of. with electric apparatus. 11

..